
GPRS
COIN

T H E  D I G I T A L  A S S E T



WHAT IS CRYPTOCURRENCY? 

Cryptocurrencies are digital assets 
and decentralized systems that allow 

for secure online payments. 

HIGN IN RETURNS PEER TO PEER GLOBAL EXCHANGE HIGHLY SECURE



VINDAX



Now Available on



INTRODUCTION

GPRS [GPS]

This coin is designed for the project of 
creating Global Solar Power Resources from 
Alternative Energy like Wind Mill Energy, 

Coal Energy, Hydro Energy, etc



Crypto Champions Club

USE OUR SYSTEM TO GROW YOUR ASSETS



PACKAGES

✓ 250 GPRS

✓ 500 GPRS

✓ 1000 GPRS

✓ 2500 GPRS

✓ 5000 GPRS

✓ 10000 GPRS

✓ 25000 GPRS

✓ 50000 GPRS

✓ 100000 GPRS



PLAN
JOINING BENEFITS

✓

✓



PLAN
REFERRAL INCOME UPTO 10 LEVELS

▪ Level-1 – 5% (Direct Referral) 

▪ Level-2 – 3% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-3 – 2% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-4 – 2% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-5 – 2% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-6 – 2% (Indirect Referral) 

▪ Level-7 – 2% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-8 – 1% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-9 – 1% (Indirect Referral)

▪ Level-10 – 1% (Indirect Referral)



PLAN

Every SPILL will be placed
in your extreme

Left or extreme Right.
In level it will be

calculated as 1st Level. 

BINARY INCOME



SINGLE LINE WITHDRAWAL INCOME

30% of withdrawal income  will be distributed to 15 level up and down 

✓ 1000 COINS  - 2 LEVEL UP & DOWN

✓ 2500 COINS  - 3 LEVEL UP & DOWN

✓ 5000 COINS  - 5 LEVEL  UP & DOWN

✓ 10000 COINS - 7 LEVEL  UP & DOWN

✓ 25000 COINS  - 10 LEVEL  UP & DOWN

✓ 50000 COINS  - 12 LEVEL  UP & DOWN

✓ 100000 COINS  - 15 LEVEL  UP & DOWN



WITHDRAWAL INCOME (SINGLE LEG)

"They will be compressed 
according to your package and 

sponsoring,  which will overide
your compressed earnings"

Every Joining will 

be placed in a 

single line



THANK YOU


